Vocabulary Check in U.A.

TARGET=Ei 65T hix1900 (1-250)

1 mean that ---
2 include
3 suggest (to ~) that -+ :

4  require ~ to do

5 tend to do
6 describe
7 force ~ to do

8 deal with ~

9 avoid doing

10  realize that ---

11 encourage ~todo :

12 depend on ~

13 demand that A (should) do :

14 1n accord with ~

15 cause

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30 draw a conclusion (from ~) :

reason

thought

benefit

1ssue

term

A 1s likely to do

individual

common

(be) similar to ~

particular

be due to do

despite

refer to ~

recognize

31

32

33

34

35

36 prevent ~ from doing :

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

141

45

establish

suppose

prefer A to B

mention

regard A as B

industry

figure

decade

region

have access to ~

income

habit

for instance

current

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

significant

academic

eventually

manage to do

associate A with B :

seek

estimate

ignore

define A as B

adapt to ~

doubt that -

assume that -

satisfy

desire

colleague
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